
FOREVER 
Dry block

 Every craftsman wants to present their spirit in product,this is also 
the inheritance of art.

THE SOUL OF THE PRODUCT

2020 Spring Collection



2020 Spring Collection

UQ-0482

UQ-0483

UQ-0484

UQ-0485

UQ-0486

UQ-0487

UQ-0488

FOREVER
Dry block

UQ-0482

UQ-0483

UQ-0484

UQ-0485

UQ-0486

UQ-0487

UQ-0488

UQ-0482

UQ-0483

UQ-0484

UQ-0485

UQ-0486

UQ-0487

UQ-0488

4.0

170

Temple:

6.0

170

Front:

170x700mm 170x700mm
167-172mm
690-702mm

6.0mm 4.0mm
4.0-4.2mm
6.0-6.2mm

Product Code

Front Temple

ToleranceFront

Standard Sizes

Thickness

Temple


