

## **FOREVER**

Dry block



THE SOUL OF THE PRODUCT

Every craftsman wants to present their spirit in product, this is also the inheritance of art.

2020 Spring Collection



2020 Spring Collection

## FOREVER Dry block

Product Code			
Front	Temple		
UQ-0482	UQ-0482		
UQ-0483	UQ-0483		
UQ-0484	UQ-0484		
UQ-0485	UQ-0485		
UQ-0486	UQ-0486		
UQ-0487	UQ-0487		
UQ-0488	UQ-0488		

	Front	Temple	Tolerance
Thickness	6.0mm	4.0mm	4.0-4.2mm 6.0-6.2mm
Standard Sizes	170x700mm	170x700mm	167-172mm 690-702mm





